

ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

PSA/Amendment	Board of Supervisors/ Contracts/Purchasing Approval	PSA/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	PSA Total
Original PSA	December 17, 2013/ December 20, 2013	\$119,700 December 16, 2013 to June 13, 2014	\$119,700
Amendment No. 1	N/A May 20, 2014	\$0 Revised Term: January 15, 2014 to August 13, 2014	\$119,700
Amendment No. 2	N/A August 13, 2014	\$0 Extended Term to November 7, 2014	\$119,700
Amendment No. 3	Pending Approval	\$14,660 No Term Extension	\$134,360